320 47
784 217

AVERAGE INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY SALARIES*

Fall 2020

INSTITUTION

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Kennesaw State University
University of West Georgia
Valdosta State University

Comprehensive Universities

Albany State University

Clayton State University
Columbus State University

Fort Valley 8tate \$60,889t90 252
$47,973 23  $63557 130
$44,424 189 $62,524 662

PROFESSOR

SALARY

N

$151,798 1,689

$90,322
$95,787
$82,488
$73,421

$88,911

$65,914
$82,544
$78,011

229
280
109
123

741

44
61
84

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

SALARY

N

$108,429 1,585

$76,946
$78,609
$64,859
$62,216

$74,391

$57,244
$69,936
$67,499

275
297
104
105

781

49
60
72

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

SALARY

N

$105,433 1,390

$70,568
$72,285
$59,677
$61,997

$68,941

$53,583
$66,993
$58,682

256
322
114

80

772

53
33
90

INSTRUCTOR/

LECTURER

SALARY N

$65,439

$53,099
$56,813
$46,662
$51,034

$51,906

$50,202
$54,655
$50,972

769

219
258
124

68

669

30
54
38

TOTAL
SALARY N
$115,295 5,433
$73,149 979
$76,893 1,157
$62,976 451
$61,307 376
$71,272 2,963
$57,118 176
$68,320 208
$64,769 284

Note: The Full-time Instructional Faculty cohort is a subset of the Corps of Instruction. To be counted as Instructional Faculty, all of the criteria

perd@ifing$33ELCorgd Of IN$BHEABHM 308

$87,452 1,529

661 $100,631 528 $97,650 380 $73,145 297 $106,884 1,866



