## **AVERAGE INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY SALARIES\***

## **Fall 2020**

320

47 784 217

Research Universities	\$151,798 1,689	\$108,429 1,585	\$105,433 1,390	<i>\$65,439</i>	769 \$115,295	5,433
Georgia Southern University	\$90,322 229	\$76,946 275	\$70,568 256	\$53,099	219 \$73,149	979
Kennesaw State University	\$95,787 280	\$78,609 297	\$72,285 322	\$56,813	258 \$76,893	1,157
University of West Georgia	\$82,488 109	\$64,859 104	\$59,677 114	\$46,662	124 \$62,976	451
Valdosta State University	\$73,421 123	\$62,216 105	\$61,997 80	\$51,034	68 \$61,307	376
Comprehensive Universities	\$88,911 741	\$74,391 781	\$68,941 772	\$51,906	669 \$71,272	2,963
Albany State University	\$65,914 44	\$57,244 49	\$53,583 53	\$50,202	30 \$57,118	176
Clayton State University	\$82,544 61	\$69,936 60	\$66,993 33	\$54,655	54 \$68,320	208
Columbus State University	\$78,011 84	\$67,499 72	\$58,682 90	\$50,972	38 \$64,769	284
Fort Valley <b>State \$60</b> x <b>789</b> t90 <b>\$352</b> 023						
\$47,973 23 \$63,557 130						
\$44,424 189 \$62,524 662						